
Bulletin week beginning 4th March 2024 

Date Event 

Monday 4th March pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Tuesday 5th March pm—The Great Plate to Class 1 for DT 

Wednesday 6th March Cycle training for Y6 pupils 

am— Y5 pupil join with Bisley for  Hockey Tourna-

ment at SPLC—(parents drop off at Bisley for 

8.30am to catch coach, return on coach to Oa-

kridge at end of tournament) 

am—African drumming workshop for Class 1 

Thursday 7th March Cycle training for Y6 pupils 

World Book Day 

Book swap at lunchtime—with Eco-Warriors 

6pm—6.45pm—Stories by Candlelight  

Friday 8th March Class 2 Canal visit—parents drop off at the Cots-

wold Canal’s Trust Visitor Centre, Wallbridge, 

Stroud at 9am.  Come back on service bus 

Packed lunch and £2.50 for bus needed 

Notes 

World Book Day—Thursday 7th March— We are inviting children to dress up this World Book Day as it’s an 

exciting way for children to get book recommendations from each other. The book choice is key – even if it’s 

just a prop or a clue, make sure your child is recommending something to read with their costume. We are 

aware that the cost of living crisis might make this difficult for some families, so we encourage you to use things 

you already have at home to make a creative costume. They could bring in the book, which inspired their outfit 

to share with the class.  

Upcoming Events  

Monday 11th March Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Big Plastic Count week—Eco-Warriors 



Upcoming Events  

Tuesday 12th March pm—The Great Plate to Class 1 for DT 

Friday 15th March KS2 Boccia competition at Archway—9am—11.30am—

details TBC 

am—Class 1 to Copsegrove—details TBC 

Comic Relief 

Monday 18th March Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Tuesday 19th March pm—The Great Plate to Class 1 for DT 

Wednesday 20th March KS1 & KS2 Panathlon Challenge SEND Event at SPLC 9—12—

details TBC 

Friday 22nd March End of Term 4 

Sharing Worship in Church at 9.15am 

2.30pm—4pm—Quick Sticks Hockey at TK for some Y5/6 

pupils) - details TBC 

Monday 8th April Start of Term 5 

Wednesday 10th April Animation Workshop for Whole School 

Friday 12th April 9am—11.30am—KS1 Multi-skills festival at Archway—

details TBC 

Tuesday 16th April pm—role of Police talk to Class 1 & Class 2 with PCSO Picter 

Monday 22nd April Open the Book in Church 

Friday 26th April 2.30pm—4.00pm—6 a side Football at TK for some Y5/6 

pupils—details TBC 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 13th May SATs week for Y6 pupils 

Friday 17th May 2.30pm—4.00pm—Handball at TK for some Y5/6 pupils—

details TBC 

Saturday 18th May MAY REVELS 

Monday 20th May Open the Book in Church 

Wednesday 22nd May—Friday 

24th May 

Residential for Y5/6 pupils at South Cerney (with Bisley) 

Friday 24th May End of Term 5 


